Sozhou

FAG SNV215-F-L + 20224K + H3024X403 + TSV524X4035 %]

A

=)

==N

B

152 58 P

SEEFEEICIFERTE

106. 363
410
271

180
120
45

215

16

200. 3

140
350
M24
22.225
26

32

24500

20224K
H3024X403
FRM215/23
TSV524. 403
DKV215

SNV215-F-L

FAG SNV215-F-L + 20224K + H3024X403 + TSV524X403E K

—

|
i
M &
1

=
|
il

N
N
v e

)

mm

mm

mm

mm


http://www.sozhou.com/p/5372dd18.html

&)
D777

1@?’%

dy

Hig

l-i o i
LN
g

a. -

g3




I a
f‘l

Sy
I
=

SZ R http://www. sozhou. com/p/5372dd18. html



